- 1 -
Duct/Air Duct Temperature Sensor
KNX-Sensor Temperature
Product Page
SK01-T-KTF1
Arcus-EDS GmbH, Rigaer Str. 88, 10247 Berlin, Tel.: 0049/30/25933914, Fax: 0049/30/25933915
         137   e11

Power Consumption ca.: 10 mA at 24V DC
Auxiliary Supply: Not necessary
Bus Coupler: Integrated
Start-up with ETS: ARC_TFK.VD2  Product: Sensor Temperature IP65
Circuit Points: EIB-2-pol clamp (red/black)
Protection: IP65
Fittings: Installation with plastic packing and 2 screws
Casing: White plastic
Measurements Casing: 72 mm x 64 mm x 39,4 mm (W x H x D)
Sleeve: Ø=6mm, IP65
Article number:
30101037, 30101038, 30101039, 30101040, 30101041,
30101042, 30101043
Optional Available:
KTF 1 PT1000-xx  KNX-Sensor Temp. with (Air) Duct Probe  incl. mounting flange, V4A  -30…+150°C
KTF 1 PT1000-50 Length 50mm  V4A stainless steel 30101037
KTF 1 PT1000-100 Length 100mm  V4A  stainless steel 30101038
KTF 1 PT1000-150 Length  150mm  V4A  stainless steel 30101039
KTF 1 PT1000-200 Length  200mm  V4A  stainless steel 30101040
KTF 1 PT1000-250 Length  250mm  V4A  stainless steel 30101041
KTF 1 PT1000-300 Length  300mm  V4A  stainless steel 30101042
KTF 1 PT1000-400
Length  400mm  V4A  stainless steel 30101043
- 3 -
Duct/Air Duct Temperature Sensor